CENTER FOR TOMORROW'S LEADERS

CTL FELLOWS PROGRAM SCHEDULE
2024-2025

Fellows Program Applications Open: Friday, February 2
Fellows Program Applications Deadline: \Wednesday, May 15
Notification of Finalists: \Wednesday, May 22

Interviews for Finalists: Saturday, June 1

Decision Notification: Friday, June 7

Mandatory Opening Retreat: Saturday, August 24

August 2024

Opening Retreat, Saturday, August 24 | 8:00am-5:00pm

September 2024
Fellows Session, Monday, September 16 | 5:30-8:00pm

Fellows Session, Monday, September 30 | 5:30-8:00pm

October 2024
Fellows Session, Monday, October 14 | 5:30-8:00pm

Fellows Session, Monday, October 28 | 5:30-8:00pm

November 2024
Fellows Session, Monday, November 18 | 5:30-8:00pm

Emerge Camp, Friday-Sunday, November 22-24



CENTER FOR TOMORROW'’S LEADERS
December 2024
Fellows Session, Monday, December 2 | 5:30-8:00pm

Fellows Session, Monday, December 16 | 5:30-8:00pm

Leadership Academy, Friday-Sunday, December 27-29

Various locations in Honolulu

January 2025
Fellows Session, Monday, January 13 | 5:30-8:00pm

Fellows Session, Monday, January 27 | 5:30-8:00pm

February 2025
Fellows Session, Monday, February 10 | 5:30-8:00pm

Government Day, Thursday, February 27 | 9:00-5:00pm

Various locations in Capitol District

March 2025
Fellows Session, Monday, March 10 | 5:30-8:00pm

Fellows Session, Monday, March 24 | 5:30-8:00pm

April 2025
Fellows Session, Monday, April 7 | 5:30-8:00pm

Fellows Session, Monday, April 21 | 5:30-8:00pm

May 2025
Graduation, Sunday, May 4 | 10:00 - 2:00pm

Washington Place



